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Replaces Toro Greensmaster TriFlex
3400 Parts
Dethatching Unit - Model 04720
Groomer
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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Blades

1 R132-4626 132-4626 Groomer Blade - Helix .035 Thick 50

20 R127-1548 127-1548 Grooming Brush - 21 in Stiff Bristles 1

20 R127-1547 127-1547 Grooming Brush - 21 in Soft Bristles 1

Other Parts Available

70 R125-3478 125-3478 Groomer Shaft Assy 1

71 R115-6869 115-6869 Bearing - Ball -Stainless 2

72 R115-6923 115-6923 Shield - Bearing - Flocked 2

73 R62-7120 62-7120 Washer 2

74 R453011

01-166-0100,
01-166-0120,
01-166-0270,
01-166-0500,
01-166-0600,
01-166-0620,
132-4593,
2356-3,
237-12,
24-10-AD,
24-11-AD,
24-11-BD,
24-12-AD,
24-12-BD,
30-9310,
32-8190,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-36,
3256-4,
453011,
47-9950,
48-9220,
513458,
7-0052

Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 2

75 R98-5975 98-5975 Washer - Belleville 2
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76 R3296-29

1-804256,
3290-357,
3296-29,
915662P

Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA 2
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